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Stratus ceiling mounted

https://exaktor.com/en/product/stratus-dt/

e Stylish and functional ambient lighting
¢ Available with asymmetric light pattern

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden

Stratus DT is a stylish and functional general lighting for installation on ceilings. The luminaire is well suited for lighting in, for example, shops, offices or schools. Stratus DT is
available in variants with prismatic glare protection (P) or reflector glare protection (R) that creates a well-defined light image.The luminaire is available in one length (1200mm),
3000 and 4000K and as on/off or DALI. On/off has a 3-pole terminal at the end. DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch dim and has a 5-pole terminal at
the end. Stratus can on request be ordered with other luminous flux or as 1500mm length. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.

Do you need su pport? offert@exaktor.se 0370-69 07 20 exaktor.com/en



https://exaktor.com/en/product/stratus-dt/

Variations

E-number
7015203
7015194
7015195
7015196
7015204
7015197
7015198
7015205
7015199
7015200
7015201
7015202

Product name

STRATUS DT L1200 830 AS
STRATUS DT L1200 840 P
STRATUS DT L1200 830 P
STRATUS DT L1200 840 R
STRATUS DT L1200 840 AS DALI
STRATUS DT L1200 830 R
STRATUS DT L1200 840 P DA
STRATUS DT L1200 830 AS DALI
STRATUS DT L1200 830 P DA
STRATUS DT L1200 840 R DA
STRATUS DT L1200 830 R DA
STRATUS DT L1200 840 AS

Max. system power (W)
44
44
44
a4
a4
44
a4
44
44
44
44
44

Lumen (Im)
5500
3900
3900
3800
5500
3800
3900
5500
3900
3800
3800
5500

Colour temperature (K)
3000
4000
3000
4000
4000
3000
4000
3000
3000
4000
3000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72
1190x71x72

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20




