

- Stylish and functional ambient lighting
- Available with asymmetric light pattern
- Made in Värnamo, Sweden



Stratus DT is a stylish and functional general lighting for installation on ceilings. The luminaire is well suited for lighting in, for example, shops, offices or schools. Stratus DT is available in variants with prismatic glare protection (P) or reflector glare protection (R) that creates a well-defined light image. The luminaire is available in one length (1200mm), 3000 and 4000K and as on/off or DALI. On/off has a 3-pole terminal at the end. DALI can be connected as DALI or as impulse control/Switch dim and has a 5-pole terminal at the end. Stratus can on request be ordered with other luminous flux or as 1500mm length. The luminaire is manufactured in Värnamo.

Variations

E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Lumen (lm)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class
7015203	STRATUS DT L1200 830 AS	44	5500	3000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015194	STRATUS DT L1200 840 P	44	3900	4000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015195	STRATUS DT L1200 830 P	44	3900	3000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015196	STRATUS DT L1200 840 R	44	3800	4000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015204	STRATUS DT L1200 840 AS DALI	44	5500	4000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015197	STRATUS DT L1200 830 R	44	3800	3000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015198	STRATUS DT L1200 840 P DA	44	3900	4000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015205	STRATUS DT L1200 830 AS DALI	44	5500	3000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015199	STRATUS DT L1200 830 P DA	44	3900	3000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015200	STRATUS DT L1200 840 R DA	44	3800	4000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015201	STRATUS DT L1200 830 R DA	44	3800	3000	1190x71x72	White	IP20
7015202	STRATUS DT L1200 840 AS	44	5500	4000	1190x71x72	White	IP20